MAX17058/MAX17059 Evaluation Kits
Evaluate: MAX17058/MAX17059
 _________________________________________________________________  Maxim Integrated Products  1
Component List
19-6189; Rev 1; 2/12
General Description
The MAX17058 and MAX17059 evaluation kits (EV kits)
consist of the MAX17058 and MAX17059 evaluation kit

MAX17058/MAX17059 Evaluation Kits
Evaluate: MAX17058/MAX17059
Ordering Information
#Denotes RoHS compliant.
PART TYPE
MAX17058EVKIT# EV Kit
MAX17059EVKIT# EV Kit
Maxim cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim product. No circuit patent licenses are implied.
Maxim reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.
Maxim Integrated Products, 120 San Gabriel Drive, Sunnyvale, CA  94086 408-737-7600                           10
© 2012 Maxim Integrated Products    Maxim is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
MAX17058/MAX17059 Evaluation Kits
Evaluate: MAX17058/MAX17059
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE
DESCRIPTION
PAGES
CHANGED
0 1/12 Initial release —
1 2/12 Updated U1 description in the EV Kit-Specific Component List and Figures 1 and 2 2, 4, 5
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Analog Devices Inc.:
  MAX17059EVKIT#  MAX17058EVKIT#  MAX17059XEVKIT#  MAX17058XEVKIT#